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PRASAN
GATEWAY

International School

8:30-9:00
9:00-9:15
9:15-10:00
10:00-10:20
10:20-11:05
11:05-11:50
11:50-12:35
12:35-13:20
13:20-14:05
14:05-14:15
14:15-15:00

15:00-15:30

2026 WINTER CAMP

Time Table

JAN 26-FEB 20

Drop off
Active Listening
Reading Explorers
RECESS
Number Ninjas
Art
LUNCH

Young Authors

RECESS
Global Explorers

Pickup Time

Drop off
Sound Builders
Reading Explorers
RECESS

Music

Confident

LUNCH
Active Sports
Inventors’ Lab

RECESS

Pickup Time

Drop off
Active Listening
Reading Explorers
RECESS
Creative Studio
Number Ninjas

LUNCH

Young Authors
RECESS
Global Explorers

Pickup Time

Drop off
Sound Builders
Rhythm & Melody Lab
RECESS
Reading Explorers

PE Friday

Adventures

STEAM
RECESS
Confident Speakers

Pickup Time
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International School

8:30-9:00
9:00-9:15
9:15-10:00
10:00-10:20
10:20-11:05
11:05-11:50
11:50-12:35
12:35-13:20
13:20-14:05
14:05-14:15
14:15-15:00

15:00-15:30

2026 WINTER CAMP

Time Table

JAN 26-FEB 20

Drop off
Sound Builders
Reading Explorers
RECESS
PE
Active Listening

LUNCH

STEAM

RECESS

Pickup Time

Drop off
Word Power Lab
Reading Explorers

RECESS

Math Masters

LUNCH

Inventors’ Lab
RECESS
Young Authors

Pickup Time

Drop off
Sound Builders
Reading Explorers
RECESS
Active Sports
Number Ninjas
LUNCH

STEAM

RECESS
Confident Speakers

Pickup Time

Drop off
Word Power Lab
Reading Explorers

RECESS

Math Masters Friday

LUNCH Adventures

Young Authors

RECESS

Pickup Time
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PRASAN
GATEWAY

International School

8:30-9:00
9:00-9:15
9:15-10:00
10:00-10:20
10:20-11:05
11:05-11:50
11:50-12:35
12:35-13:20
13:20-14:05
14:05-14:15
14:15-15:00

15:00-15:30

2026 WINTER CAMP

Time Table

JAN 26-FEB 20

Drop off
Sound Builders
Active Listening

RECESS

Rhythm & Melody Lab

Math Masters
LUNCH
Active Sports
Inventors’ Lab
RECESS
Young Authors

Pickup Time

Drop off
Word Power Lab
Reading Explorers
RECESS
Math Masters
Art
LUNCH

Science

RECESS
Confident Speakers

Pickup Time

Drop off
Sound Builders
Active Listening

RECESS

Math Masters
Music
LUNCH

Inventors’ Lab

RECESS
Young Authors

Pickup Time

Drop off
Word Power Lab
Reading Explorers
RECESS
Math Masters

Creative Studio Friday

LUNCH Adventures

Science
Confident Speakers
RECESS
PE

Pickup Time




