

## 2026 WINTER CAMP **Time Table**

JAN 26-FEB 20

Little Stars 5-7 yrs

<u>Time</u>	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
8:30-9:00	Drop off	Drop off	Drop off	Drop off	Friday Adventures
9:00-9:15	Active Listening	Sound Builders	Active Listening	Sound Builders	
9:15-10:00	Reading Explorers	Reading Explorers	Reading Explorers	Rhythm & Melody Lab	
10:00-10:20	RECESS	RECESS	RECESS	RECESS	
10:20-11:05	Number Ninjas	Music	Creative Studio	Reading Explorers	
11:05-11:50	Art	Confident	Number Ninjas	PE	
11:50-12:35	LUNCH	LUNCH	LUNCH	LUNCH	
12:35-13:20	Young Authors	Active Sports	Yoga	Discover Thailand	
13:20-14:05	Dance	Inventors' Lab	Young Authors	STEAM	
14:05-14:15	RECESS	RECESS	RECESS	RECESS	
14:15-15:00	Global Explorers	Thai Culture	Global Explorers	Confident Speakers	
15:00-15:30	Pickup Time	Pickup Time	Pickup Time	Pickup Time	



## 2026 WINTER CAMP **Time Table**

JAN 26-FEB 20

Bright Minds 8-9 yrs

Time	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
8:30-9:00	Drop off	Drop off	Drop off	Drop off	Friday
9:00-9:15	Sound Builders	Word Power Lab	Sound Builders	Word Power Lab	
9:15-10:00	Reading Explorers	Reading Explorers	Reading Explorers	Reading Explorers	
10:00-10:20	RECESS	RECESS	RECESS	RECESS	
10:20-11:05	PE	Thai Culture	Active Sports	Art	
11:05-11:50	Active Listening	Math Masters	Number Ninjas	Math Masters	
11:50-12:35	LUNCH	LUNCH	LUNCH	LUNCH	Adventures
12:35-13:20	Creative Studio	Expressive Moves	STEAM	Rhythm & Melody Lab	
13:20-14:05	STEAM	Inventors' Lab	Music	Young Authors	
14:05-14:15	RECESS	RECESS	RECESS	RECESS	
14:15-15:00	Mindful Moves	Young Authors	Confident Speakers	Discover Thailand	
15:00-15:30	Pickup Time	Pickup Time	Pickup Time	Pickup Time	



## 2026 WINTER CAMP **Time Table** JAN 26-FEB 20

Future Leaders 10-12 yrs

Time	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
8:30-9:00	Drop off	Drop off	Drop off	Drop off	Friday
9:00-9:15	Sound Builders	Word Power Lab	Sound Builders	Word Power Lab	
9:15-10:00	Active Listening	Reading Explorers	Active Listening	Reading Explorers	
10:00-10:20	RECESS	RECESS	RECESS	RECESS	
10:20-11:05	Rhythm & Melody Lab	Math Masters	Math Masters	Math Masters	
11:05-11:50	Math Masters	Art	Music	Creative Studio	
11:50-12:35	LUNCH	LUNCH	LUNCH	LUNCH	Adventures
12:35-13:20	Active Sports	Science	Inventors' Lab	Science	
13:20-14:05	Inventors' Lab	Mindful Moves	Discover Thailand	Confident Speakers	
14:05-14:15	RECESS	RECESS	RECESS	RECESS	
14:15-15:00	Young Authors	Confident Speakers	Young Authors	PE	
15:00-15:30	Pickup Time	Pickup Time	Pickup Time	Pickup Time	